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|Gender — EducatonalGoal |
N % N %
Female 230 79.31%]Associate degree 22 7.61%
Male 60 20.69%]Bachelor's degree 149 51.56%)
Total 290 100.00%]Master's degree 63 21.80%)
No Answer 50 dDgc::;ate or professional a1 14.19%
Certification (initial/renewal) 2 0.69%
Self-improvement/pleasure 1 0.35%
N % Job-related training 2 0.69%
18 and under 133 46.50%|Other educational goal 9 3.11%
19 to 24 144 50.35%] Total 289 100.00%
25 to 34 5 1.75%|No Answer 51
35to 44 1 0.35%
45 and over 3 1.05%
Total 286 100.00% N %
No Answer 54 Full-time off campus 24 8.39%)
Part-time off campus 27 9.44%
Full-time on campus 51 17.83%
N % Part-time on campus 22 7.69%
African-American 243 84.08%]Not employed 162 56.64 %)
American Indian or Alaskan 3 1.04%| Total 286| 100.00%
INative
Asian or Pacific Islander 4 1.38%|No Answer 54
Caucasian/White 6 2.08%
Hispanic 10 3.46%
Other race 15 5.19% N %
Race - Prefer not to respond 8 2.77%|Residence hall 257 90.81%)
Total 289 100.00%|Fraternity / Sorority 5 1.77%
No Answer 51 Own house 6 2.12%
Rent room or apt off campus 8 2.83%
Parent's home 2 0.71%
N % Other residence 5 1.77%|
Day 259 91.20%] Total 283 100.00%
Evening 21 7.39%]No Answer 57
Weekend 4 1.41%
Total 284 100.00%
No Answer 56 N %
In-state 167 58.60%)
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Out-of-state 111 38.95%
% zintti:::‘?tional (not U.S. 7 2.46%)
—
Full-time 279 96.88%] Total 285] 100.00%
Part-time 9 3.13%]No Answer 55
Total 288] 100.00%
No Answer 52
%
Yes - Disability 16 5.59%
% No - Disability 270 94.41%
Freshman 217 74.57%] Total 286] 100.00%
Sophomore 37 12.71%|No Answer 54
Junior 18 6.19%
Senior 17 5.84%
Special student 0 0.00% %
Graduate/Professional 1 0.34%]1st choice 100 35.46%)
Other class level 1 0.34%]2nd choice 91 32.27%)
Total 291 100.00%)|3rd choice or lower 91 32.27%)
No Answer 49 Total 282 100.00%
No Answer 58
%
No credits earned 80 28.88% %
1.99 or below 4 1.44%]Campus item - Answer 1 3 37.50%)
2.0-2.49 23 8.30%]Campus item - Answer 2 0 0.00%
2.5-299 51 18.41%]Campus item - Answer 3 1 12.50%
3.0 - 3.49 90 32.49%|Campus item - Answer 4 2 25.00%
3.5 or above 29 10.47%]Campus item - Answer 5 1 12.50%)
Total 277] 100.00%|Campus item - Answer 6 1 12.50%)
No Answer 63 Total 8] 100.00%
No Answer 332




